Daily Rate for all Open/Filled Positions that end on 5/25/18
As of March 29, 2018

Pay Type Position
Position Status Open Open Positions as of 3.29.18
Name (Multiple Items)

Classification Position End Date Position Type

Certified Non-Admin 5/25/18 Coordinator
Counselor
Dean of Students
Diagnostician
Educational Audiologist
Inst Tech Integration Spec
Instruct Data Intervent Spec
Instruct Data Intervention Spc
Instructional Spec-Gen Subj
Job Development Instructor
Language Acquisition Coach
Library Media Specialist
Master Teacher
Nurse
OMA Arts Integration Spec
Social Worker
Speech Clinician
Speech Clinician Clinic Fellow
Student Family SupptLiaison
TEA President
Teacher
Teacher Ex Ed
Teacher GATE Itinerant
Teacher- In School Intervention
Teacher-In-School Intervention

Daily Rate

4,734.83
31,547.86
3,862.32
233.82
332.85
195.17
1,349.65
387.92
98.64
4,119.66
1,323.59
5,844.06
4,154.84
205.80
6,995.22
83.86
21,839.37
1,123.04
561.15
591.30
1,191,264.52
208,909.20
12,461.38
211.59
7,700.11

Benefits 20%

946.97
6,309.57
772.46
46.76
66.57
39.03
269.93
77.58
19.73
823.93
264.72
1,168.81
830.97
41.16
1,399.04
16.77
4,367.87
224.61
112.23
118.26
238,252.90
41,781.84
2,492.28
42.32
1,540.02

Total Daily Rate
Incl. Benefits

5,681.80
37,857.43
4,634.78
280.58
399.42
234.20
1,619.58
465.50
118.37
4,943.59
1,588.31
7,012.87
4,985.81
246.96
8,394.26
100.63
26,207.24
1,347.65
673.38
709.56
1,429,517.42
250,691.04
14,953.66
253.91
9,240.13

1st Extra Day beyond
May 25 would include
having to pay the
Memorial Holiday

11,363.59

75,714.86

9,269.57

561.17

798.84

468.41

3,239.16

931.01

236.74

9,887.18

3,176.62

14,025.74

9,971.62

493.92

16,788.53

201.26

52,414.49

2,695.30

1,346.76

1,419.12

2,859,034.85

501,382.08

29,907.31

507.82

18,480.26



Classification Position End Date Position Type Daily Rate Benefits 20% Total Daily Rate  1st Extra Day beyond
Incl. Benefits May 25 would include

having to pay the

Memorial Holiday

Certified Non-Admin 43245 Teacher-Math Interventionist 4,442 .86 888.57 5,331.43 10,662.86
Teacher-Reading Interventionist 6,874.57 1,374.91 8,249.48 16,498.97
Transition Coordinator 37.10 7.42 44.52 89.04
Visual Arts Specialist 614.18 122.84 737.02 1,474.03

Certified Non-Admin Total 1,522,100.46 304,420.09 1,826,520.55 3,653,041.10

Classified 5/25/18 Activity Helper | 168.50 33.70 202.20 404.40
Administrative Secretary 424.16 84.83 508.99 1,017.98
Asst Unit Manager 2,576.26 515.25 3,091.51 6,183.02
Attendance Tech 7,888.90 1,577.78 9,466.68 18,933.36
Behavior Intervention Monitor 600.08 120.02 720.10 1,440.19
Behavior Spec 1,093.60 218.72 1,312.32 2,624.64
Behavior Specialist 131.67 26.33 158.00 316.01
Cafeteria Worker Lead 5,526.91 1,105.38 6,632.29 13,264.58
Campus Monitor 1,390.24 278.05 1,668.29 3,336.58
Clerk/Receptionist 147.00 29.40 176.40 352.80
Community Ed Activity Helper 384.00 76.80 460.80 921.60
Coordinator 3,631.53 726.31 4,357.84 8,715.67
Coordinator-CollCareerReadiness 9,962.84 1,992.57 11,955.41 23,910.82
Counseling Intern 157.68 31.54 189.22 378.43
Counselor 157.68 31.54 189.22 378.43
Curator Asst-Artifact/Exhibit 43.52 8.70 52.22 104.45
Deliver Driver 333.84 66.77 400.61 801.22
DropOut Intervention Spec 1,402.56 280.51 1,683.07 3,366.14
Early Childhood Care Spec 553.52 110.70 664.22 1,328.45
Educational Interpreter 3,618.32 723.66 4,341.98 8,683.97
Emergency Mgmt Specialist 323.20 64.64 387.84 775.68
Enrichment Instructor Hourly 60.00 12.00 72.00 144.00
Food Service Manager 1,467.25 293.45 1,760.70 3,521.40
Health Assistant 7,668.09 1,533.62 9,201.71 18,403.42
Hygienist 245.89 49.18 295.07 590.14
Infant Care Specialist 660.17 132.03 792.20 1,584.41
Instructional Office Associate 162.80 32.56 195.36 390.72

Instructional Spec-Gen Subj 1,567.28 313.46 1,880.74 3,761.47



Classification

Classified Total
Grand Total

Position End Date Position Type Daily Rate Benefits 20% Total Daily Rate  1st Extra Day beyond
Incl. Benefits May 25 would include
having to pay the
Memorial Holiday

Instructional Specialist 378.94 75.79 454.73 909.46
Instructional Specialists 1,142.21 228.44 1,370.65 2,741.30
Instructional Tech Liaison 229.92 45,98 275.90 551.81
Library Assistant 3,897.18 779.44 4,676.62 9,353.23
Licensed Practical Nurse 250.19 50.04 300.23 600.46
Meal App Prog Tech 98.88 19.78 118.66 237.31
Nurse 15,991.74 3,198.35 19,190.09 38,380.18
Occupational Therapist 5,787.64 1,157.53 6,945.17 13,890.34
Office Assistant 807.44 161.49 968.93 1,937.86
Office Manager 11,364.40 2,272.88 13,637.28 27,274.56
OMA Design Team Artist 2,532.12 506.42 3,038.54 6,077.09
Physical Therapist 1,714.30 342.86 2,057.16 4,114.32
School Community Liaison 3,264.73 652.95 3,917.68 7,835.35
School Safety Supervisory 321.68 64.34 386.02 772.03
Site Network Technician 98.64 19.73 118.37 236.74
Social Worker 4,852.45 970.49 5,822.94 11,645.88
Special Needs Aide-Adult 387.70 77.54 465.24 930.48
Student Success Specialist 15,862.15 3,172.43 19,034.58 38,069.16
Teaching Assistant 377.76 75.55 453.31 906.62
Testing Tech - Lang 331.44 66.29 397.73 795.46
Trans Bus Driver | 505.26 101.05 606.31 1,212.62
Warehouse Tech 834.64 166.93 1,001.57 2,003.14
123,378.90 24,675.78 148,054.68 296,109.36

1,645,479.36 329,095.87 1,974,575.23 3,949,150.46



