Daily Rate for all Open/Filled Positions that end on 5/25/18 As of March 29, 2018

Pay Type Position
Position Status Open

Open Positions as of 3.29.18

Name (Multiple Items)

Classification	Position End Date	Position Type	Daily Rate	Benefits 20%	Total Daily Rate Incl. Benefits	1st Extra Day beyond May 25 would include having to pay the Memorial Holiday
Certified Non-Admin	5/25/18	Coordinator	4,734.83	946.97	5,681.80	11,363.59
		Counselor	31,547.86	6,309.57	37,857.43	75,714.86
		Dean of Students	3,862.32	772.46	4,634.78	9,269.57
		Diagnostician	233.82	46.76	280.58	561.17
		Educational Audiologist	332.85	66.57	399.42	798.84
		Inst Tech Integration Spec	195.17	39.03	234.20	468.41
		Instruct Data Intervent Spec	1,349.65	269.93	1,619.58	3,239.16
		Instruct Data Intervention Spc	387.92	77.58	465.50	931.01
		Instructional Spec-Gen Subj	98.64	19.73	118.37	236.74
		Job Development Instructor	4,119.66	823.93	4,943.59	9,887.18
		Language Acquisition Coach	1,323.59	264.72	1,588.31	3,176.62
		Library Media Specialist	5,844.06	1,168.81	7,012.87	14,025.74
		Master Teacher	4,154.84	830.97	4,985.81	9,971.62
		Nurse	205.80	41.16	246.96	493.92
		OMA Arts Integration Spec	6,995.22	1,399.04	8,394.26	16,788.53
		Social Worker	83.86	16.77	100.63	201.26
		Speech Clinician	21,839.37	4,367.87	26,207.24	52,414.49
		Speech Clinician Clinic Fellow	1,123.04	224.61	1,347.65	2,695.30
		Student Family SupptLiaison	561.15	112.23	673.38	1,346.76
		TEA President	591.30	118.26	709.56	1,419.12
		Teacher	1,191,264.52	238,252.90	1,429,517.42	2,859,034.85
		Teacher Ex Ed	208,909.20	41,781.84	250,691.04	501,382.08
		Teacher GATE Itinerant	12,461.38	2,492.28	14,953.66	29,907.31
		Teacher- In School Intervention	211.59	42.32	253.91	507.82
		Teacher-In-School Intervention	7,700.11	1,540.02	9,240.13	18,480.26

Classification	Position End Date Position Type	Daily Rate	Benefits 20%	Total Daily Rate Incl. Benefits	1st Extra Day beyond May 25 would include having to pay the Memorial Holiday
Certified Non-Admin	43245 Teacher-Math Interventionist	4,442.86	888.57	5,331.43	10,662.86
	Teacher-Reading Interventionist	6,874.57	1,374.91	8,249.48	16,498.97
	Transition Coordinator	37.10	7.42	44.52	89.04
	Visual Arts Specialist	614.18	122.84	737.02	1,474.03
Certified Non-Admin Tota		1,522,100.46	304,420.09	1,826,520.55	3,653,041.10
Classified	5/25/18 Activity Helper I	168.50	33.70	202.20	404.40
	Administrative Secretary	424.16	84.83	508.99	1,017.98
	Asst Unit Manager	2,576.26	515.25	3,091.51	6,183.02
	Attendance Tech	7,888.90	1,577.78	9,466.68	18,933.36
	Behavior Intervention Monitor	600.08	120.02	720.10	1,440.19
	Behavior Spec	1,093.60	218.72	1,312.32	2,624.64
	Behavior Specialist	131.67	26.33	158.00	316.01
	Cafeteria Worker Lead	5,526.91	1,105.38	6,632.29	13,264.58
	Campus Monitor	1,390.24	278.05	1,668.29	3,336.58
	Clerk/Receptionist	147.00	29.40	176.40	352.80
	Community Ed Activity Helper	384.00	76.80	460.80	921.60
	Coordinator	3,631.53	726.31	4,357.84	8,715.67
	Coordinator-CollCareerReadiness	9,962.84	1,992.57	11,955.41	23,910.82
	Counseling Intern	157.68	31.54	189.22	378.43
	Counselor	157.68	31.54	189.22	378.43
	Curator Asst-Artifact/Exhibit	43.52	8.70	52.22	104.45
	Deliver Driver	333.84	66.77	400.61	801.22
	DropOut Intervention Spec	1,402.56	280.51	1,683.07	3,366.14
	Early Childhood Care Spec	553.52	110.70	664.22	1,328.45
	Educational Interpreter	3,618.32	723.66	4,341.98	8,683.97
	Emergency Mgmt Specialist	323.20	64.64	387.84	775.68
	Enrichment Instructor Hourly	60.00	12.00	72.00	144.00
	Food Service Manager	1,467.25	293.45	1,760.70	3,521.40
	Health Assistant	7,668.09	1,533.62	9,201.71	18,403.42
	Hygienist	245.89	49.18	295.07	590.14
	Infant Care Specialist	660.17	132.03	792.20	1,584.41
	Instructional Office Associate	162.80	32.56	195.36	390.72
	Instructional Spec-Gen Subj	1,567.28	313.46	1,880.74	3,761.47

Classification	Position End Date	,,	Daily Rate	Benefits 20%	Total Daily Rate Incl. Benefits	1st Extra Day beyond May 25 would include having to pay the Memorial Holiday
		Instructional Specialist	378.94	75.79	454.73	909.46
		Instructional Specialists	1,142.21	228.44	1,370.65	2,741.30
		Instructional Tech Liaison	229.92	45.98	275.90	551.81
		Library Assistant	3,897.18	779.44	4,676.62	9,353.23
		Licensed Practical Nurse	250.19	50.04	300.23	600.46
		Meal App Prog Tech	98.88	19.78	118.66	237.31
		Nurse	15,991.74	3,198.35	19,190.09	38,380.18
		Occupational Therapist	5,787.64	1,157.53	6,945.17	13,890.34
		Office Assistant	807.44	161.49	968.93	1,937.86
		Office Manager	11,364.40	2,272.88	13,637.28	27,274.56
		OMA Design Team Artist	2,532.12	506.42	3,038.54	6,077.09
		Physical Therapist	1,714.30	342.86	2,057.16	4,114.32
		School Community Liaison	3,264.73	652.95	3,917.68	7,835.35
		School Safety Supervisory	321.68	64.34	386.02	772.03
		Site Network Technician	98.64	19.73	118.37	236.74
		Social Worker	4,852.45	970.49	5,822.94	11,645.88
		Special Needs Aide-Adult	387.70	77.54	465.24	930.48
		Student Success Specialist	15,862.15	3,172.43	19,034.58	38,069.16
		Teaching Assistant	377.76	75.55	453.31	906.62
		Testing Tech - Lang	331.44	66.29	397.73	795.46
		Trans Bus Driver I	505.26	101.05	606.31	1,212.62
		Warehouse Tech	834.64	166.93	1,001.57	2,003.14
Classified Total			123,378.90	24,675.78	148,054.68	296,109.36
Grand Total			1,645,479.36	329,095.87	1,974,575.23	3,949,150.46